
 

 

( SARDAR  PATEL  EDUCATION  TRUST ) 

N. H. PATEL COLLEGE  OF  EDUCATION , ANAND 

*  EDUCATIONAL  CALENDER  * 

FORTH     SEMESTER    YEAR : 2017-18 
No MONTH DATE  OF 

PROGRAMME 
SUBMISSION/PROGRAMME MARKS OF 

SUBMISSION 

DATE OF 

SUBMISSION 

1 November 20/11/17 

  

Second  Term  Orientation 

  

 

- 

 

2 December 01/12/17 

 

 

15/12/17 

 to 

23/12/17 

 

 

 AIDS  Awarness  Program-  

Rally,Seminar,Film Show & Quiz 

 

Block  Teaching  Program  

 (Lesson in Upper Primary 

School – 5)  

 CPS – 4– 5 

 CPS – 5  -  5 

 Case  Study    

 Action  Research 

  Psychological  Test  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

 

 

 

 

 

26/12/17 

 

 

 

 

 

27/12/17 

28/12/17 

30/12/17 

3 January 02/01/18 

 

 

09/01/18 

12/01/18 

26/01/18 

27/01/18  to 

29/01/18  

Preparation of   Teaching  

Presentation    CPS-4  

                        CPS-5 

Analytical  Study of  Personality  

Sports  Day  

Celebration  of  Republic  Day   

Educational  Tour 

Field  Visit 

25 

25 

 

25 

 

 

 

50 

 

09/01/18 

 

16/01/18 
 

 

 

 

4 February 12/02/18  to  

22/02/18 

22/02/18 

 

28/02/18 

Annual  Lessons  

 

Celebration  of Mother Tongue 

Day  

Celebration  of  Science  Day 

100 

 

 

 
 

 

5 March 19/03/18  

To 

 24/03/18 

28/03/18 

College   Test  Internal  

 

 

Annual  Day  &  Prize  

Distribution  

 

 

 

6 April 06/04/18 To 

12/04/18 

 

23/04/18  

To  

09/06/18 

University  Semester II Exam  

Tentative  

 

 

Summer  Vacation  

 

  

 


