(SARDAR PATEL EDUCATION TRUST) N. H. PATEL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, ANAND * EDUCATIONAL CALENDER * FORTH SEMESTER YEAR: 2017-18

FORTH SEMESTER YEAR : 2017-18					
No	MONTH	DATE OF PROGRAMME	SUBMISSION/PROGRAMME	MARKS OF SUBMISSION	DATE OF SUBMISSION
1	November	20/11/17	Second Term Orientation		
2	December	01/12/17	AIDS Amorphase Drogram	-	
Ζ	December	01/12/17	AIDS Awarness Program- Rally,Seminar,Film Show & Quiz		
			Kany, Seminar, Finn Show & Quiz		
		15/12/17	Block Teaching Program		
		to	• (Lesson in Upper Primary		26/12/17
		23/12/17	School - 5)		
			• $CPS - 4 - 5$		
			• CPS – 5 - 5	50	
			• Case Study	50	
			• Action Research	50	27/12/17
			• Psychological Test	50	28/12/17
				50	30/12/17
3	January	02/01/18	Preparation of Teaching	25	
			Presentation CPS-4	25	09/01/18
			CPS-5		
		09/01/18	Analytical Study of Personality	25	16/01/18
		12/01/18	Sports Day		
		26/01/18	Celebration of Republic Day		
		27/01/18 to	Educational Tour	-	
_	T 1	29/01/18	Field Visit	50	
4	February	12/02/18 to	Annual Lessons	100	
		22/02/18			
		22/02/18	Celebration of Mother Tongue		
		20/02/10	Day Calabratian of Saianaa Daa		
5	Marah	28/02/18	Celebration of Science Day		
5	March	19/03/18 To	College Test Internal		
		To 24/03/18			
		24/03/18	Annual Day & Prize		
		20/03/10	Distribution		
6	April	06/04/18 To	University Semester II Exam		
	- r	12/04/18	Tentative		
		23/04/18			
		То	Summer Vacation		
		09/06/18			